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16.27
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8.34
8.38
8.41
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12.06
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17.30
17.34
17.39
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7.06
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7.19
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12.32
12.35
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13.03
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18.20
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.30
18.34
18.36
18.39
18.43

6.31
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.41
6.45
6.47
6.50
6.53

13.03
13.06
13.07
13.10
13.14
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.26

18.32
18.35
18.36
18.38
18.42
18.46
18.48
18.51
18.55

6.49
6.52
6.53
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7.04
7.06
7.09
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13.23
13.26
13.27
13.30
13.34
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.46

18.44
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18.48
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7.05
7.06
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722
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13.43
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.54
13.58
14.00
14.03
14.06

19.05
19.08
19.09
19.11
19.15
19.19
19.21
19.24
19.28

7.13
7.16
7.7
7.20
7.25
7.29
731
7.34
738

12.48
12,51
12.52
12.55
12.59
13.03
13.05
13.08
3.1

18.07
18.10
18.11
18.14
18.18
18.22
18.24
18.28
18.32

7.15
7.8
7.9
1.22
7.26
7.30
732
7.35
738

14.03
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.14
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.26

19.25
19.28
19.29
1931
19.35
19.39
19.41
19.44
19.47

1.22
7.25
1.27
7.30
7.35
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1.4
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13.04
13.07
13.08
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13.15
13.19
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13.34
13.36
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18.33
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13.39
13.42
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19.26
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19.32

8.00
8.03
8.04
8.07
8.13
8.17
8.19
8.22
8.26

14.29
14.32
14.33
14.36
14.40
14.44
14.46
14.49
14.52

19.35
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.45
19.49
19.51
19.54
19.57

8.10
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15.01
15.05
15.09
15.11
15.14
15.17

20.01
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20.05
20.07
20.11
20.15
20.17
20.20
20.23

8.20
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8.24
8.27
8.33
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8.39
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15.18
15.21
15.22
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15.34
15.36
15.39
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20.33
20.36
2037
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20.43
20.46
20.48
20.51
20.54

8.31
8.34
8.35
8.38
8.43
8.47
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8.53
8.57

15.36
15.39
15.40
15.43
15.47
15.52
15.54
15.57
16.00

21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.14
21.17
21.19
21.22
21.25

8.39
8.42
8.43
8.46
8.51
8.55
8.57
9.01
9.05

15.52
15.55
15.56
15.59
16.03
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.17

8.54
8.57
8.58
9.01
9.05
9.09
9.11
9.14
9.17

16.04
16.07
16.08
16.11
16.15
16.20
16.22
16.25
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16.59

10.18
10.21
10.22
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.41

16.43
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.54
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.09

Bois St-Lys — Haluchere - Batignolles

7.39
1.8
743
1.46
7.50
7.54
7.56
7.59
8.03

14.49
14.52
14.53
14.56
15.00
15.04
15.06
15.09
15.12

20.07
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.20
20.22
20.25
20.28

7.51
7.54
1.55
7.58
8.02
8.06
8.08
8.1
8.15

15.11
15.14
15.15
15.18
15.22
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.34

20.33
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.46
20.48
20.51
20.54

8.03
8.06
8.07
8.10
8.14
8.18
8.20
8.23
8.27

15.26
15.29
15.30
15.33
15.37
15.41
15.43
15.46
15.49

21.05
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.14
21.17
21.19
21.22
21.25

8.15
8.18
8.19
8.22
8.26
8.30
8.32
8.35
8.39

15.41
15.44
15.45
15.48
15.52
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.04

8.27
8.30
8.31
8.34
8.38
8.42
8.44
8.47
8.51

15.54
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.05
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.18

8.39
8.42
8.43
8.46
8.50
8.54
8.56
8.59
9.02

16.06
16.09
16.10
16.13
16.17
16.22
16.24
16.27
16.31

8.55
8.58
8.59
9.02
9.06
9.10
9.12
9.15
9.18

16.18
16.21
16.22
16.25
16.29
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.43

9.13
9.16
9.17
9.20
9.24
9.28
9.30
933
9.36

16.31
16.34
16.35
16.38
16.42
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.56

9.38
9.41
9.42
9.45
9.49
9.53
9.55
9.58
10.01

16.43
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.54
16.59
17.01
17.04
17.08

10.03
10.06
10.07
10.10
10.14
10.18
10.20
10.23
10.26

16.55
16.58
16.59
17.02
17.06
17.11
17.13
17.16
17.20

10.28
10.31
10.32
10.35
10.39
10.43
10.45
10.48
10.51

17.07
17.10
17.11
17.14
17.18
17.23
17.25
17.28
17.32

10.53
10.56
10.57
11.00
11.04
11.08
11.10
11.13
11.16

17.19
17.22
17.23
17.26
17.30
17.35
17.37
17.40
17.44

11.18
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.29
11.33
11.35
11.38
1.4

17.31
17.34
17.35
17.38
17.42
17.46
17.48
17.51
17.55

10.41
10.44
10.45
10.48
10.52
10.56
10.58
11.01
11.04

16.53
16.56
16.57
17.00
17.04
17.09
17.11
17.15
17.19

11.43
11.46
11.47
11.50
11.54
11.58
12.00
12.03
12.06

17.43
17.46
17.47
17.50
17.54
17.58
18.00
18.03
18.07

11.07
11.10
11.11
11.14
11.18
11.22
11.24
11.27
11.30

17.03
17.06
17.07
17.10
17.14
17.19
17.21
17.25
17.29

12.03
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.14
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.26

17.55
17.58
17.59
18.02
18.06
18.10
18.12
18.15
18.19

11.27
11.30
11.31
11.34
11.38
1.4
11.44
11.47
11.50

17.13
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.24
17.29
17.31
17.35
17.39

12.23
12.26
12.27
12.30
12.34
12.38
12.40
12.43
12.46

18.07
18.10
18.11
18.14
18.18
18.22
18.24
18.27
18.31



Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

95 Haluchere - Batignolles — Bois St-Lys @ 95 Bois St-Lys — Haluchere - Batignolles @
Haluchére-Batignolles | 6.15 | 6.50 | 7.21 | 7.51 | 8.21 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 9.50 |10.20/10.50/11.20|11.50/12.20|12.50/13.20/13.50/14.20 14.50/15.10 15.30/15.50|16.10 Bois St-Lys 6.13 1 6.48 1 7.21 | 7.50 1 8.20 | 8.50 | 9.19 | 9.49 |10.19/10.49/11.19/11.49/12.19/12.49/13.19/13.49/14.19/14.49/15.19/15.40|16.00|16.20
Halvéque 6.18 1 6.53  7.24 | 7.54  8.24 1 8.53 1 9.23 1 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.5312.23/12.53/13.24/13.54/14.24/14.54/15.14/15.34/15.54 16.14 Charbonneau 6.15  6.50 ' 7.23 1 7.53 1 8.23 | 8.53 | 9.22 | 9.52 |10.22/10.52/11.22/11.52/12.22/12.5213.22/13.5214.22 14.5215.22 15.43 16.03  16.23
Le Béle 6.20 | 6.55 1 7.26 | 7.56 1 8.26 | 8.56 | 9.26 | 9.56 110.26 10.56/11.26 11.56 12.26|/12.56|13.27|13.57|14.27|14.57|15.17|15.37|15.57|16.17 Centre de Carquefou 6.16 | 6.51 | 7.24 | 7.54 1 8.24 | 8.54 | 9.23 | 9.53 |{10.23/10.53/11.23/11.53|12.23/12.53|13.23/13.53|14.23|14.53|15.23|15.44|16.04|16.24
Maison d'Arrét 6.21  6.56  7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28/12.58/13.28/13.58/14.28 14.58/15.18/15.38 15.58 16.18 Verger 6.18 1 6.53 1 7.26 | 7.56 8.26 | 8.56 | 9.26 | 9.56 [10.26 10.56 /11.26 11.56/12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.47 16.07 16.27
Housseau 6.25 1 7.00  7.32 1 8.02 8.329.02 9.32 10.02/10.32/11.02/11.32/12.02 12.32/13.02/13.32/14.02|14.32/15.02|15.22|15.4216.02 | 16.22 Housseau 6.22 | 6.57 1 7.30  8.00 ' 8.30 | 9.00 | 9.30 {10.00/10.30/11.00/11.30/12.00/12.30/13.00/13.30/14.00/14.30/15.00/15.30{15.51|16.11|16.31
Verger 6.29 7.04  7.36  8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36/11.06 11.36/12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36/15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 Maison d'Arrét 6.25 7.00 | 7.33 | 8.03 8.33 |/ 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33/11.03 11.33/12.03 12.33/13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33/15.03/15.33 15.54 16.14 16.34
Centre de Carquefou 6.31 | 7.06 | 7.38 | 8.08 | 8.38 | 9.08 1 9.38 10.08/10.38/11.08 11.38/12.08 12.38/13.08 13.38/14.08 14.38/15.08/15.28/15.49 16.09 16.29 Le Béle 6.27 | 7.02 | 7.35 | 8.05 | 8.35 | 9.05 | 9.35 [10.05/10.35/11.05/11.35/12.05/12.35/13.05 13.3514.05 14.35/15.05/15.35/15.56 1 16.16 16.36
Charbonneau 6.32  7.07 | 7.39 | 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39/11.09 11.39/12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39/15.09/15.29 15.50 16.10 16.30 Halvéque 6.30 | 7.05 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38/11.08 11.38/12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38/14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 15.59 16.19 16.39
Bois St-Lys 6.357.10 | 7.42 1 8.12 1 8.42 1 9.12 1 9.42 110.12/10.42/11.12/11.42/12.12112.42|13.12/13.42|14.12|14.42|15.12/15.32/15.53/16.13|16.33 Haluchére-Batignolles | 6.33 | 7.08 | 7.41 | 8.11 | 8.41 | 9.11 | 9.41 /10.11/10.4111.11/11.41/12.11/12.41]13.11/13.4114.1114.41 |15.11/15.41 |16.0216.22 | 16.42
Haluchére-Batignolles 116.3016.50 17.10/17.30/17.50 18.10/18.3018.50/19.10 19.32/20.00/20.30|21.05 Bois St-Lys 16.40/17.00/17.20/17.40 18.00/18.20|18.40/19.04/19.30/20.00/20.30/21.00
Halvéque 16.34/16.5417.14/17.34/17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54/19.14/19.36 20.04 20.34 21.09 Charbonneau 16.43/17.03/17.23/17.4318.03/18.23/18.43 19.07 19.33 20.03/20.33/21.02
Le Béle 16.37/16.57/17.17|17.37/17.57|18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17/19.39/20.07 | 20.36 ' 21.11 Centre de Carquefou 16.44/17.04/17.24|/17.44/18.04|18.24/18.44/19.08/19.34/20.04/ 20.34|21.03
Maison d'Arrét 16.38/16.58 17.18/17.38/17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.40/20.08 20.37 21.12 Verger 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.0718.2718.47/19.10/19.36/20.06 20.36/21.05
Housseau 16.42/17.02/17.22/17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42/19.02 19.2219.44/20.12 120.41  21.16 Housseau 16.51/17.11/17.31/17.51 18.11/18.31/18.51/19.14/19.40/20.10/20.40|21.08
Verger 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.48 20.16 20.45 21.20 Maison d'Arrét 16.54/17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14/18.34/18.54/19.17/19.43/20.13/20.43 | 21.11
Centre de Carquefou 16.49/17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.28 19.50 20.18 20.47 21.22 Le Béle 16.56/17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16/18.36/18.56/19.19/19.45/20.15/20.45|21.13
Charbonneau 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.29 19.51 20.19 20.48 21.23 Halvéque 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19/18.39/18.59/19.22/19.4820.18/20.48 21.16
Bois St-Lys 16.53/17.13/17.33/17.53/18.13/18.33/18.53/19.13/19.32/19.54/20.22 1 20.51 | 21.26 Haluchére-Batignolles [17.02/17.22|17.42|18.02/18.22/18.42/19.02/19.25/19.51/20.21/20.51/21.19

95 JOUR JAUNE Haluchere - Batignolles —& Bois St-Lys @ 95 JOUR JAUNE Bois St-Lys — Haluchere - Batignolles @
Haluchére-Batignolles 6.11 6.46 7.09 7.31 7.51 8.11 831 851 9.11 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 Bois St-Lys 6.10 6.40 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.02 822 842 9.02 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.26
Halvéque 6.14 6.49 7.12 734 754 8.14 834 854 9.14 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 Charbonneau 6.13 643 7.05 7.25 7.45 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.29
Le Béle 6.17 6.52 7.5 737 7.57 8.17 837 8.57 9.17 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 Centre de Carquefou 6.14 6.44 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.06 826 8.46 9.06 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.30
Maison d'Arrét 6.19 6.54 7.17 7.39 7.59 8.19 839 859 9.19 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 Verger 6.17 6.47 7.09 7.29 7.49 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.33
Housseau 6.23 6.58 7.21 7.43 8.03 8.23 843 9.03 9.23 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 Housseau 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 832 852 9.12 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.37
Verger 6.26 7.01 7.25 7.47 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 Maison d'Arrét 6.23 6.53 7.15 735 7.55 8.16 836 856 9.16 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.41
Centre de Carquefou 6.28 7.03 7.27 7.49 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.29 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 Le Béle 6.25 6.55 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.18 838 858 9.18 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.43
Charbonneau 6.29 7.04 7.28 7.50 8.10 830 850 9.10 9.30 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 Halvéque 6.28 6.58 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.21 8.41 9.01 9.21 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.46
Bois St-Lys 6.32 7.07 7.31 7.53 8.13 833 853 9.13 9.33 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 Haluchére-Batignolles 6.31 7.01 7.23 7.43 8.03 824 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.49
Haluchére-Batignolles 15.59 16.23 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.26 19.46 20.05 20.34 21.04 Bois St-Lys 15.49 16.12 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.56 19.16 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.05
Halvéque 16.02 16.26 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.37 21.07 Charbonneau 15.52 16.15 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.59 19.19 19.39 20.06 20.36 21.07
Le Béle 16.05 16.29 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.40 21.10 Centre de Carquefou 15.53 16.16 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.08
Maison d'Arrét 16.07 16.31 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.12 20.41 21.11 Verger 15.56 16.19 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.11
Housseau 16.11 16.35 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.16 20.45 21.15 Housseau 16.00 16.23 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.13 20.43 21.14
Verger 16.15 16.39 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.20 20.49 21.19 Maison d'Arrét 16.04 16.27 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.16 20.46 21.17
Centre de Carquefou 16.17 16.41 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.22 20.51 21.21 Le Béle 16.06 16.29 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.18 20.48 21.19
Charbonneau 16.18 16.42 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.23 20.52 21.22 Halvéque 16.09 16.32 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.21 20.51 21.22

Bois St-lys 16.21 16.45 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.26 20.55 21.25 Haluchére-Batignolles 16.12 16.35 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.24 20.54 21.25



- sovmviver

8.21
8.24
8.27
8.28
8.32
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.41

19.21
19.24
19.27
19.28
19.32
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.42

8.51
8.54
8.57
8.58
9.02
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.12

19.55
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.06
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.16

Haluchere - Batignolles — Bois St-Lys

9.21
9.24
9.27
9.28
9.32
9.36
9.38
9.39
9.42

20.30
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.40
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.50

Haluchere - Batignolles —» Bois St-Lys

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

9.51 [10.21/10.51(11.21/11.51(12.21/12.51/13.21(13.51/14.21/14.5115.21/15.51/16.21[16.51
9.54 |10.24/10.54/11.24 11.5412.24/12.54/13.2413.54 14.24|14.54/15.24|15.54|16.24|16.54
9.57 110.27/10.57|11.27|11.57|12.27|12.57 13.27|13.5714.27|14.57/15.27|15.57 16.27| 16.57
9.58 110.28/10.58/11.28|11.58/12.28|12.58 13.28|13.58 14.28|14.58 15.28|15.58 16.28|16.58
10.02/10.32(11.02|11.32(12.02|12.32 13.02|13.32  14.02| 14.3215.02|15.3216.02| 16.3217.02
10.0610.36/11.0611.36 12.06 12.36|13.0613.36|14.06 14.36|15.06 15.36|16.0616.36|17.06
10.0810.38/11.0811.38/12.08 12.38|13.08| 13.38|14.08 | 14.38/15.08 | 15.38/16.08 16.38| 17.08
10.0910.39/11.0911.39 12.0912.39/13.09 13.39|14.09 14.39/15.09 15.39/16.09 16.39|17.09
10.12/10.42(11.12{11.42(12.1212.42|13.12|13.42(14.12/14.4215.12|15.42 16.12|16.42|17.12

21.05
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.15
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.25

10.01/11.16 12.22 13.25 14.33 15.41 16.50 17.56 18.55 20.02/21.05
10.04 11.19 12.25 13.28 14.36 15.44 16.53 17.59 18.58 20.05 21.08
10.07 11.22 12.28 13.31 14.39/15.47 16.56 18.02 19.01 20.07 21.10
10.08 11.23 12.29 13.32 14.40 15.48 16.57 18.03 19.02 20.08 21.11
10.12/11.27 12.33 13.36 14.44 15.52 17.01 18.07 19.06 20.12 21.15
10.16 11.31 12.37 13.40 14.48 15.56 17.05 18.11 19.10 20.16 21.18
10.18/11.33/12.39 13.42 14.50 15.59 17.08 18.14 19.13 20.18 21.20
10.19 11.34 12.40 13.43 14.51 16.00 17.09 18.15 19.14 20.19 21.21

Haluchére-Batignolles | 6.15 | 6.49 | 7.21 | 7.51
Halvéque 6.18 | 6.52 | 7.24 | 7.54
Le Béle 6.20 | 6.55 | 7.27 | 7.57
Maison d'Arrét 6.21 | 6.56 | 7.28 | 7.58
Housseau 6.25 | 7.00 | 7.32 | 8.02
Verger 6.28 | 7.03 | 7.35 | 8.05
Centre de Carquefou 6.30 | 7.05 | 7.37 | 8.07
Charbonneau 6.31  7.06 738 8.08
Bois St-Lys 6.34 |7.09 | 7.41 | 8.11
Haluchére-Batignolles {17.21/17.51/18.21/18.51
Halvéque 17.24/117.54 18.24/18.54
Le Béle 17.27/17.57|18.27/18.57
Maison d'Arrét 17.28/17.58 18.28/18.58
Housseau 17.32{18.02{18.32/19.02
Verger 17.36/18.06/18.36 19.06
Centre de Carquefou 17.38/18.08/18.38/19.08
Charbonneau 17.39/18.09/18.39/19.09
Bois St-Lys 17.42118.12{18.42/119.12
95 JOURBLANC
Haluchére-Batignolles | 8.56
Halvéque 8.59
Le Béle 9.02
Maison d'Arrét 9.03
Housseau 9.07
Verger 9.10
Centre de Carquefou 9.12
Charbonneau 9.13
Bois St-Lys 9.16

10.22/11.37/12.43/13.46 14.54/16.03/17.12/18.18 19.1720.22 |21.24

© 1951 TS

8.20
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.30
8.33
8.35
8.38
8.41

19.20
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.30
19.33
19.35
19.38
19.41

8.50
8.53
8.54
8.56
9.00
9.03
9.05
9.08
9.1

19.50
19.53
19.54
19.56
20.00
20.03
20.05
20.08
20.11

Bois St-Lys — Haluchere - Batignolles

9.19
9.22
9.23
9.26
9.30
933
9.35
9.38
9.41

20.25
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.37
20.39
20.42
20.45

Bois St-Lys — Haluchere - Batignolles

9.49 [10.19(10.49/11.19/11.49(12.19/12.49/13.19(13.49/14.19/14.49/15.19/15.49/16.19/16.49
9.52 110.22/10.52|11.22|11.5212.22|12.52|13.22|13.52 14.22 14.52|15.22 15.52 16.22 | 16.52
9.5310.23/10.53/11.23|11.53/12.23|12.53/13.23|13.5314.23|14.5315.23|15.53 16.23| 16.53
9.56 110.2610.56/11.26|11.56|12.26|12.5613.26|13.5614.26| 14.5615.26 | 15.56|16.26  16.56
10.00/10.30/11.00|11.30/12.00/12.30{13.00|13.30|14.00 14.30|15.00 15.30/16.00 16.30|17.00
10.03/10.33/11.03|11.33/12.03|12.33/13.03|13.33|14.03 14.33/15.03 15.33/16.03 16.33|17.03
10.05/10.35/11.05|11.35/12.05/12.35|13.05|13.35|14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 | 16.35|17.05
10.08/10.38/11.08|11.38/12.08|12.38|13.08 | 13.38|14.08 14.38/15.08 15.38/16.08 16.38|17.08
10.11/10.41[11.11[11.41[12.11]12.4113.11]13.4114.11/14.41 15.11/15.41|16.1116.41 |17.11

21.00
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.08
2111
21.13
21.16
21.19

10.42/11.48 12.50 14.00 15.08 16.16 17.23 18.24/19.28/20.30
10.45 11.51 12.53 14.03 15.11 16.19 17.26 18.27 19.31 20.33
10.46 11.52 12.54/14.04/15.12/16.20 17.27 18.28 19.32 20.34
10.48 11.54 12.56 14.06 15.14 16.22 17.29 18.30 19.34 20.36
10.52/11.58 13.00 14.10 15.18 16.26 17.33 18.34/19.38/20.39
10.55 12.01 13.03 14.13 15.21 16.29 17.36 18.37 19.41 20.42
10.57 12.03 13.05 14.15 15.23 16.31 17.38 18.39 19.43/20.44
11.00 12.06 13.08 14.18 15.26 16.34 17.41 18.42 19.46 20.47

Bois St-Lys 6.13 16.48 | 7.21 | 7.50
Charbonneau 6.15 | 6.50 | 7.23 | 7.53
Centre de Carquefou 6.16 | 6.51 | 7.24 | 7.54
Verger 6.18 | 6.53 | 7.26 | 7.56
Housseau 6.22 | 6.57 | 7.30 | 8.00
Maison d'Arrét 6.25 1 7.00 733 8.03
Le Béle 6.27 | 7.02 | 7.35 | 8.05
Halvéque 6.30 | 7.05 | 7.38 | 8.08
Haluchére-Batignolles | 6.33 | 7.08 | 7.41 | 8.11
Bois St-Lys 17.19/17.49/18.19/18.49
Charbonneau 17.22/17.52 18.22/18.52
Centre de Carquefou 17.23/17.53/18.23/18.53
Verger 17.26 17.56 18.2618.56
Housseau 17.30/18.00{18.30/19.00
Maison d'Arrét 17.33/18.03/18.33/19.03
Le Béle 17.35/18.05/18.35/19.05
Halvéque 17.38/18.08/18.38/19.08
Haluchére-Batignolles [17.41/18.11/18.41/19.11
95 JOURBLANC
Bois St-Lys 8.24 1 9.28
Charbonneau 8.27 9.31
Centre de Carquefou 8.28 1 9.32
Verger 8.30 9.34
Housseau 8.33/9.38
Maison d'Arrét 8.36 9.41
Le Béle 8.38 9.3
Halvéque 8.41 9.6
Haluchére-Batignolles | 8.44 | 9.49

11.03/12.09/13.11/14.21/15.29/16.37 17.44 18.45/19.49/20.50



